
RENEWAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR STUDENTS FROM REGISTRATION SESSION JULY 2015: 

RENEWAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR STUDENTS FROM REGISTRATION SESSION JULY 2016 ONWARDS: 

TENTATIVE TIME SCHEDULE: 

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 

DD-26, Sector-I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700064 
Email: nsou@wbnsou.ac.in; Ph: (033)4066-3220 

Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in 

Memo No.: Reg/0237/2020 Date: 08.06.2020 
ON-LINE BDP RENEWAL NOTICE 

 

On-line Renewal (wbnsouadmissions.com) for BDP Students is about to start from 20.06.2020. Students from 
the Registration Years (as mentioned in the following table) are instructed to renew their registration at the 

end of 2nd (1st Renewal) and 4th (2nd Renewal) semester in order to be enable themselves to appear the 
Term End Examinations on completion of 4th and 6th semester. 

 

Registration Year 1st Renewal 2nd Renewal 

July 2015 Eligible (If not completed before) Eligible (If not completed before) 

July 2016 Eligible (If not completed before) Eligible (If not completed before) 

July 2017 Eligible (If not completed before) Eligible 

2018-19 Eligible (If not completed before) Eligible 

2019-20 Eligible Not Eligible 
 

 

Name of the Courses Fees* 

Courses of BDP Arts and Commerce (Bengali, English, History, Political Science, Public Administration, 
Sociology, Economics and Commerce) 

`1,630/- 

Courses of BDP Science(Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany, Zoology and Geography ) `2,330/- 

* Fees (Excluding Bank Charges or payment Gateway Charges) = (1/3 Course Fees + Development Fees 130) 
 

 

Name of the Courses 2016# 2017, 2018, 
2019# 

Courses of BDP Arts and Commerce (Bengali, English, History, Political Science, Public 
Administration, Sociology, Education, Economics and Commerce) 

`2,100/- `2,700/- 

Courses of BDP Science with non-lab based Subsidiary paper (Mathematics with Subsidiary 
Political Science, Physics, Chemistry and Geography ) 

`2,800/- `3,700/- 

Courses of BDP Science with lab based Subsidiary paper (Mathematics with Subsidiary 
Physics , Botany and Zoology) 

`3,100/- `4,866/- 

 

# 1/3 Course Fees + Development Fees 175 + Studentship Renewal Fees 425 (Excluding Bank Charges) 
 

Studentship Renewal Fees (as applicable for students 
2016 onwards) 

 600/- (Development Fees 175 + Studentship Renewal 
Fees 425) (Excluding Bank Charges) 

NB: Total amount payable for each student will be displayed during online Renewal and the amount will be 
calculated automatically by the online system on the basis of fees structure for each year. 

 

 

Sl. No. Event From To 
1 Online Renewal System Available for Students 20.06.2020 12.07.2020 

2 Online Fee Submission 20.06.2020 14.07.2020 

3 Fee Submission at any Allahabad Bank Branch 22.06.2020 14.07.2020 
 

Sd/- 
Registrar 
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